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Week 1 Games

80.40 Gronkless again
80.40 Gronkless again
85.60 The Lewis Revival
98.50 Ponder your DEFEAT
98.50 Ponder your DEFEAT

105.10 Triple A

105.10 Triple A

154.40 The Brady-less Bunch

Week 2 Games

104.70 Gronkless again
104.70 Gronkless again
104.40 Triple A
59.10 The Brady-less Bunch
59.10 The Brady-less Bunch
92.40 Ponder That
92.40 Ponder That
117.50 Cheesecurds

Week 3 Games

106.10
106.10

Gronkless again
Gronkless again
80.00 Ponder That
105.40 Cheesecurds
105.40 Cheesecurds
108.50 Who's Dick Slimp?
108.50 Who's Dick Slimp?
69.70 The Lewis Revival

Week 4 Games

122.90 Gronkless again

122.90 Gronkless again

106.60 Who's Dick Slimp?
94.70 The Lewis Revival
94.70 The Lewis Revival

107.30 Ponder your DEFEAT

107.30 Ponder your DEFEAT
90.30 Triple A

Week 5 Games

104.60 Gronkless again
104.60 Gronkless again
90.00 Ponder your DEFEAT
67.60 Triple A
67.60 Triple A
121.90 The Brady-less Bunch
121.90 The Brady-less Bunch
106.50 Ponder That

135.40

85.60
127.00
135.40
114.30
127.00
154.40
114.30

82.30
104.40
117.40

82.30
126.60
117.40
117.50
126.60

105.10
80.00
103.40
105.10
76.30
103.40
69.70
76.30

120.40
106.60
98.00
120.40
96.00
98.00
90.30
96.00

71.80
90.00
85.40
71.80
92.60
85.40
106.50
92.60

Who's Dick Slimp?
The Lewis Revival
Cheesecurds

Who's Dick Slimp?
Ponder That
Cheesecurds

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

The Lewis Revival
Ponder your DEFEAT
Who's Dick Slimp?
The Lewis Revival
Cheesecurds

Who's Dick Slimp?

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Triple A

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

The Lewis Revival
Ponder your DEFEAT

Cheesecurds

Who's Dick Slimp?
Ponder That
Cheesecurds

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Triple A

The Brady-less Bunch

The Lewis Revival
Ponder your DEFEAT
Who's Dick Slimp?
The Lewis Revival
Cheesecurds

Who's Dick Slimp?
Ponder That
Cheesecurds

Week 6 Games

111.20 Gronkless again
111.20 Gronkless again
62.80 The Brady-less Bunch
115.30 Ponder That
115.30 Ponder That
79.70 Cheesecurds
79.70 Cheesecurds
134.70 Who's Dick Slimp?

Week 7 Games

68.30 Gronkless again
68.30 Gronkless again
106.50 Cheesecurds
121.10 Who's Dick Slimp?
121.10 Who's Dick Slimp?
59.50 The Lewis Revival
59.50 The Lewis Revival

114.90 Ponder your DEFEAT

Week 8 Games

63.00 Gronkless again
63.00 Gronkless again
103.40 The Lewis Revival
70.20 Ponder your DEFEAT
70.20 Ponder your DEFEAT
103.00 Triple A
103.00 Triple A
93.50 The Brady-less Bunch

Week 9 Games

136.60 Gronkless again
136.60 Gronkless again
111.00 Triple A
110.30 The Brady-less Bunch
110.30 The Brady-less Bunch
145.90 Ponder That
145.90 Ponder That

54.30 Cheesecurds

Week 10 Games

80.20
80.20
84.40

Gronkless again
Gronkless again
Ponder That
68.70 Cheesecurds
68.70 Cheesecurds
117.20 Who's Dick Slimp?
117.20 Who's Dick Slimp?
76.60 The Lewis Revival
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96.20
62.80
76.60
96.20
76.50
76.60
134.70
76.50

92.40
106.50
114.70

92.40

88.00
114.70
114.90

88.00

113.40
103.40
124.50
113.40
126.90
124.50

93.50
126.90

105.50
111.00
67.20
105.50
110.40
67.20
54.30
110.40

113.20
84.40
83.40

113.20

113.30
83.40
76.60

113.30

Triple A

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

The Lewis Revival
Ponder your DEFEAT
Who's Dick Slimp?
The Lewis Revival

Ponder That
Cheesecurds

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Triple A

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

Who's Dick Slimp?
The Lewis Revival
Cheesecurds

Who's Dick Slimp?
Ponder That
Cheesecurds

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

The Lewis Revival
Ponder your DEFEAT
Who's Dick Slimp?
The Lewis Revival
Cheesecurds

Who's Dick Slimp?

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Triple A

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

The Lewis Revival
Ponder your DEFEAT
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Week 11 Games

125.10
125.10
81.50
79.10
79.10
95.60
95.60
92.00

Gronkless again
Gronkless again
Who's Dick Slimp?
The Lewis Revival
The Lewis Revival
Ponder your DEFEAT
Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

Week 12 Games

79.60
79.60
108.90
100.30
100.30
75.00
75.00
112.20

Gronkless again
Gronkless again
Ponder your DEFEAT
Triple A

Triple A

The Brady-less Bunch
The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Week 13 Games

93.80
93.80
124.30
84.50
84.50
64.10
64.10
132.20

Gronkless again
Gronkless again

The Brady-less Bunch
Ponder That

Ponder That
Cheesecurds
Cheesecurds

Who's Dick Slimp?

Playoff Week 1 Games

104.70
105.10
90.60
126.80
104.70
114.80
90.60
82.70

Who's Dick Slimp?
The Brady-less Bunch
Gronkless again
Ponder That

Who's Dick Slimp?
Ponder your DEFEAT
Gronkless again
Triple A

Playoff Week 2 Games

148.80
124.50

Who's Dick Slimp?
Ponder That

Gronkless again
Ponder your DEFEAT
The Lewis Revival
Triple A

Playoff Week 3 Games

101.30

Who's Dick Slimp?

Cheesecurds
Gronkless again
Ponder your DEFEAT
The Brady-less Bunch
The Lewis Revival
Triple A

85.70 Cheesecurds
81.50 Who's Dick Slimp?
92.70 Ponder That
85.70 Cheesecurds

112.70 The Brady-less Bunch
92.70 Ponder That
92.00 Triple A

112.70 The Brady-less Bunch

73.70 The Lewis Revival
108.90 Ponder your DEFEAT
160.50 Who's Dick Slimp?

73.70 The Lewis Revival

63.50 Cheesecurds
160.50 Who's Dick Slimp?
112.20 Ponder That

63.50 Cheesecurds

122.10 Triple A
124.30 The Brady-less Bunch
74.50 Ponder your DEFEAT
122.10 Triple A
96.70 The Lewis Revival
74.50 Ponder your DEFEAT
132.20 Who's Dick Slimp?
96.70 The Lewis Revival

87.10 The Lewis Revival
82.70 Triple A
97.40 Cheesecurds
114.80 Ponder your DEFEAT
87.10 The Lewis Revival
126.80 Ponder That
97.40 Cheesecurds
105.10 The Brady-less Bunch

83.40 Cheesecurds
91.70 The Brady-less Bunch

108.20
84.40
121.80
74.70

95.10 Ponder That

92.90
82.60
74.60
131.30
83.90
41.30
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