

# **PACKINGS**

Week 1 Games		Week 6 Games
80.40 Gronkless again 80.40 Gronkless again 85.60 The Lewis Revival 98.50 Ponder your DEFEAT 98.50 Ponder your DEFEAT 105.10 Triple A 105.10 Triple A 154.40 The Brady-less Bunch	135.40 Who's Dick Slimp? 85.60 The Lewis Revival 127.00 Cheesecurds 135.40 Who's Dick Slimp? 114.30 Ponder That 127.00 Cheesecurds 154.40 The Brady-less Bunch 114.30 Ponder That	111.20 Gronkless again 96.20 Triple A 111.20 Gronkless again 62.80 The Brady-less Bunch 62.80 The Brady-less Bunch 76.60 Ponder your DEFEAT 115.30 Ponder That 96.20 Triple A 115.30 Ponder That 76.50 The Lewis Revival 79.70 Cheesecurds 76.60 Ponder your DEFEAT 79.70 Cheesecurds 134.70 Who's Dick Slimp? 134.70 Who's Dick Slimp? 76.50 The Lewis Revival
Week 2 Games		Week 7 Games
<ul> <li>104.70 Gronkless again</li> <li>104.70 Gronkless again</li> <li>104.40 Triple A</li> <li>59.10 The Brady-less Bunch</li> <li>59.10 The Brady-less Bunch</li> <li>92.40 Ponder That</li> <li>92.40 Ponder That</li> <li>117.50 Cheesecurds</li> </ul>	82.30 Ponder your DEFEAT 104.40 Triple A 117.40 The Lewis Revival 82.30 Ponder your DEFEAT 126.60 Who's Dick Slimp? 117.40 The Lewis Revival 117.50 Cheesecurds 126.60 Who's Dick Slimp?	68.30 Gronkless again 92.40 Ponder That 68.30 Gronkless again 106.50 Cheesecurds 106.50 Cheesecurds 114.70 The Brady-less Bunch 121.10 Who's Dick Slimp? 92.40 Ponder That 121.10 Who's Dick Slimp? 88.00 Triple A 159.50 The Lewis Revival 114.70 The Brady-less Bunch 159.50 The Lewis Revival 114.90 Ponder your DEFEAT 114.90 Ponder your DEFEAT 88.00 Triple A
Week 3 Games		Week 8 Games
<ul> <li>106.10 Gronkless again</li> <li>106.10 Gronkless again</li> <li>80.00 Ponder That</li> <li>105.40 Cheesecurds</li> <li>105.40 Cheesecurds</li> <li>108.50 Who's Dick Slimp?</li> <li>108.50 Who's Dick Slimp?</li> <li>69.70 The Lewis Revival</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>105.10 The Brady-less Bunch</li> <li>80.00 Ponder That</li> <li>103.40 Triple A</li> <li>105.10 The Brady-less Bunch</li> <li>76.30 Ponder your DEFEAT</li> <li>103.40 Triple A</li> <li>69.70 The Lewis Revival</li> <li>76.30 Ponder your DEFEAT</li> </ul>	63.00 Gronkless again 113.40 Who's Dick Slimp? 63.00 Gronkless again 103.40 The Lewis Revival 103.40 The Lewis Revival 124.50 Cheesecurds 70.20 Ponder your DEFEAT 113.40 Who's Dick Slimp? 70.20 Ponder your DEFEAT 126.90 Ponder That 103.00 Triple A 124.50 Cheesecurds 103.00 Triple A 93.50 The Brady-less Bunch 93.50 The Brady-less Bunch
Week 4 Games		Week 9 Games
122.90 Gronkless again 122.90 Gronkless again 106.60 Who's Dick Slimp? 94.70 The Lewis Revival 94.70 The Lewis Revival 107.30 Ponder your DEFEAT 107.30 Ponder your DEFEAT 90.30 Triple A	120.40 Cheesecurds 106.60 Who's Dick Slimp? 98.00 Ponder That 120.40 Cheesecurds 96.00 The Brady-less Bunch 98.00 Ponder That 90.30 Triple A 96.00 The Brady-less Bunch	136.60 Gronkless again 105.50 Ponder your DEFEAT 136.60 Gronkless again 111.00 Triple A 111.00 Triple A 110.30 The Brady-less Bunch 110.30 The Brady-less Bunch 110.30 The Brady-less Bunch 110.40 Who's Dick Slimp? 145.90 Ponder That 145.90 Ponder That 154.30 Cheesecurds 110.40 Who's Dick Slimp?
Week 5 Games		Week 10 Games
104.60 Gronkless again 104.60 Gronkless again 90.00 Ponder your DEFEAT 67.60 Triple A 67.60 Triple A 121.90 The Brady-less Bunch 121.90 The Brady-less Bunch 106.50 Ponder That	71.80 The Lewis Revival 90.00 Ponder your DEFEAT 85.40 Who's Dick Slimp? 71.80 The Lewis Revival 92.60 Cheesecurds 85.40 Who's Dick Slimp? 106.50 Ponder That 92.60 Cheesecurds	80.20 Gronkless again 80.20 Gronkless again 84.40 Ponder That 84.40 Ponder That 83.40 Triple A 68.70 Cheesecurds 113.20 The Brady-less Bunch 120.20 Triple A 113.20 The Brady-less Bunch 130.20 The Brady-less Bunch 130.20 The Brady-less Bunch 140.20 The Brady-



# **PACKINGS**

#### Week 11 Games

125.10	Gronkless again	85.70	Cheesecurds
125.10	Gronkless again	81.50	Who's Dick Slimp?
81.50	Who's Dick Slimp?	92.70	Ponder That
79.10	The Lewis Revival	85.70	Cheesecurds
79.10	The Lewis Revival	112.70	The Brady-less Bunch
95.60	Ponder your DEFEAT	92.70	Ponder That
95.60	Ponder your DEFEAT	92.00	Triple A
92.00	Triple A	112.70	The Brady-less Bunch

#### Week 12 Games

79.60	Gronkless again	73.70	The Lewis Revival
79.60	Gronkless again	108.90	Ponder your DEFEAT
108.90	Ponder your DEFEAT	160.50	Who's Dick Slimp?
100.30	Triple A	73.70	The Lewis Revival
100.30	Triple A	63.50	Cheesecurds
75.00	The Brady-less Bunch	160.50	Who's Dick Slimp?
75.00	The Brady-less Bunch	112.20	Ponder That
112.20	Ponder That	63.50	Cheesecurds

#### Week 13 Games

93.80	Gronkless again	122.10	Triple A
93.80	Gronkless again	124.30	The Brady-less Bunch
124.30	The Brady-less Bunch	74.50	Ponder your DEFEAT
84.50	Ponder That	122.10	Triple A
84.50	Ponder That	96.70	The Lewis Revival
64.10	Cheesecurds	74.50	Ponder your DEFEAT
64.10	Cheesecurds	132.20	Who's Dick Slimp?
132.20	Who's Dick Slimp?	96.70	The Lewis Revival

## Playoff Week 1 Games

104.70	Who's Dick Slimp?	87.10	The Lewis Revival
105.10	The Brady-less Bunch	82.70	Triple A
90.60	Gronkless again	97.40	Cheesecurds
126.80	Ponder That	114.80	Ponder your DEFEAT
104.70	Who's Dick Slimp?	87.10	The Lewis Revival
114.80	Ponder your DEFEAT	126.80	Ponder That
90.60	Gronkless again	97.40	Cheesecurds
82.70	Triple A	105.10	The Brady-less Bunch

### Playoff Week 2 Games

148.80	Who's Dick Slimp?	83.40	Cheesecurds
124.50	Ponder That	91.70	The Brady-less Bunch
	Gronkless again	10	08.20
	Ponder your DEFEAT	8	34.40
	The Lewis Revival	12	21.80
	Triple A	7	74.70

### Playoff Week 3 Games

, -		
101.30	Who's Dick Slimp?	95.10 Ponder That
	Cheesecurds	92.90
	Gronkless again	82.60
	Ponder your DEFEAT	74.60
	The Brady-less Bunch	131.30
	The Lewis Revival	83.90
	Triple A	41.30